
2019131 GROWTHPOINT Boland Super 8
XD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA081011
TSA081011

KZN
KZN

A1

[1] Jahnie VAN ZYL

BYE

[1] Rhys VORWERK

3

4

TSA081831

TSA101138

TSA081831

TSA101138

Khomas

WP

Khomas

WP

Brian EDWARDS

Franco RUST

Karla TERBLANCHE

Milan SWANEPOEL 7-6, 7-6

5

6

TSA081190

TSA091017

TSA081190

TSA091017

WP

WP

WP

WP

[4] Kei BADENHORST

Cooper MCCARTHY

[4] Logan MATTHYSEN

Christie KOTZé Walkover

7

8

TSA081032

TSA081333

TSA081032

TSA081333

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Jean JOUBERT

Nicolas LOURENS

Roxy BREDENKAMP

Meri  SANDENBERGH 7-6, 7-6

9

10

TSA081897

TSA081117

TSA081897

TSA081117

Khomas

WP

Khomas

WP

Ruben YSSEL

Ronan GORTON

Ayanda  BASSON 

Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP 7-6, 7-6

11

12
TSA081488
TSA081488

WP
WP

A6

BYE

[3] Jana VAN TONDER
[3] Marcel JOUBERT

13

14

TSA081338

TSA101079

TSA081338

TSA101079

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Roald COETZEE

Ethan  PIEBER

Annabel  VOLLGRAAFF

Alicia TAYLOR 7-6, 7-6

15

16
TSA081040
TSA081040

Winelands
Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] Milla KOTZE
[2] Stefan STIEGER

[1] VORWERK / VAN ZYL

RUST / SWANEPOEL

7-6, 7-6

[4] BADENHORST / MATTHYSEN

JOUBERT / BREDENKAMP

7-6, 7-6

GORTON / RAMIN STEENKAMP

[3] JOUBERT / VAN TONDER

7-6, 7-6

PIEBER / TAYLOR

[2] STIEGER / KOTZE

7-6, 7-6

[1] VORWERK / VAN ZYL

[4] BADENHORST / MATTHYSEN

7-6, 7-6

GORTON / RAMIN STEENKAMP

[2] STIEGER / KOTZE

7-6, 7-6

[1] VORWERK / VAN ZYL

[2] STIEGER / KOTZE

7-6, 6-7, 7-6

[1] VORWERK / VAN ZYL
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